
VIDYASAGAR SHISHU NIKETAN 
Under the Society for the Betterment of Education, Midnapore 

Higher Secondary English Medium School (ICSE & ISC) 
Affiliation No.: WB/162 

E-Mail ID: vsn162@live.com Website: www.vsn.ac.in 
 

Memo No.:2938/VSN/NIT/2023                                                   Date: 31.07.2023 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Sealed rate tenders are invited from reliable agencies having work experience in similar field for the following items:- 

Computer Parts with installation in Vidyasagar Shishu Niketan High School Campus. 

Sl. No. Item Name Item 
Description 

Approx 
Quantity 

Rate 

1 H81M-E33 Motherboard WITH CPU FAN GIGABYTE 8 
Rate to be 

quoted per pc 

2 H61 Motherboard ZEBRONICS 1 Do 

3 H41M H V2 Motherboard,  GIGABYTE 8 Do 

4 CORE I3 GEN 4 PROCCESSOR INTEL 6 Do 

5 4GB DDR3 DESKTOP RAM STARLITE 2 Do 

6 256 GB SSD SATA with SATA DATA Cable HP 8 Do 

7 USB KEYBROAD DELL 15 Do 

8 USB MOUSE DELL 15 Do 

9 SPEAKER 2.0 ZEBRONIC 6 Do 

10 450 SMPS Foxin 8 Do 

11 UPS 600V APC 10 Do 

12 CMOS Battery(lithium)   20 Do 

13 Intel 10th GenCorei3 Processor (i310100 LGA 1200) Intel 7 Do 

14 Intel 10th Gen Core i5 Processor (i510100 LGA 1200) Intel 1 Do 

15 SSD (500GB) Seagate 15 Do 

16 RAM (8 GB DDR-4 Life Time) STARLITE 8 Do 

17 Original Laser Toner Cartridge (HP Laser Jet 1020) HP 3 Do 

18 
HP Laptop 15s, 12th Gen Intel Core i5,  15.6-inch (39.6 cm), FHD, 
8GBDDR4, 512GB SSD, OS windows 11 Home special feature 
FHD, Micro-Edge Display Graphics Card Description. HP 1 

Do 

19 HP Pavilion x360 2-in-1 Laptop 14-ek0074TU HP 1 Do 

20 Monitor 24” isa 61.0cm(24 in) Display HDMI Port HP  8 Do 

21 
 

 Zebronics Zeb Pixa Play 16 FHD Projector (Short Through) Zebronics  4 
Do 

22 Cabinet with SMPS (Fingers (Turbo-Mini) Fingers 8 Do 

23 USB Wifi Adapter TP Link 10 Do 
 
The Last date of submitting tender 08.08.2023 by 11.00a.m. in the Vidyasagar Shishu Niketan at High School Campus. 
Date of opening tender on 08.08.2023 at 1.00 p.m. at VSN High School Campus. 

Terms & Conditions: 
1. Intending tenderers have to submit their tender in prescribe tender form with upto date IT, PTax & VAT 

clearance, PAN No., CGST & SGST Certificate, Credential Certificate, Trade License etc.  All items as mentioned in 

Tender must be supplied by tenderer. 
2. At the time of submission of tenders the Notice Inviting Tender No. & date to be mentioned on the envelope.  
3. Vidyasagar Shishu Niketan is not bound to accept the lowest tender and reserves the right to reject any/all 

tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 
4. Supply order will be issued as per need. 
5. Including GST to be mentioned on the page. 

            Sd/-  
                      Principal 

                     Vidyasagar Shishu Niketan 

mailto:vsn162@live.com
http://www.vsn.ac.in/
https://sharpi.in/product/zebronics-zeb-pixa-play-16-fhd-smart-led-projector-4000-lumens-buy-online-india/
https://sharpi.in/product/zebronics-zeb-pixa-play-16-fhd-smart-led-projector-4000-lumens-buy-online-india/

